Advancing Georgia's Counties.

AGENDA
ACCG Economic Development and Transportation
Macon-Bibb County Terminal Station
200 Cherry Street, Macon, GA 31201
4% Floor Conference Room
August 25, 2016

10:00 a.m. Welcome and Introductions Honorable Lynette Howard

10:15 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:15 a.m.

11:45 a.m.

Committee Chair
Commissioner, Gwinnett County

Honorable Briar Johnson
Committee Vice-Chair
Chairman, Pike County

Honorable Robert Reichert

Mayor, Macon-Bibb County

Transit Funding and Governance

Truck Weight Limits

Development Authority Payment in Lieu of Tax (PILOTSs)

Vote on Amendments to Policy Platform

12:15 p.m. Recommend 2017 Priorities

12:30 p.m. Lunch



